ITU Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Tokyo 2020

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Given Name

Katie
Vicky
Taylor
Georgia
Ashleigh
Jessica
Laura
Jodie
Rachel
Summer
Taylor
Chelsea
Vendula
Kirsten
Non

Lisa

Family Name

Zaferes
Holland
Spivey
Taylor-Brown
Gentle
Learmonth
Lindemann
Stimpson
Klamer
Rappaport
Knibb
Burns
Frintova
Kasper
Stanford

Perterer

YOB

1989

1986

1991

1994

1991

1988

1996

1989

1990

1991

1998

1990

1983

1991

1989

1991

NOC

USA

GBR

USA

GBR

AUS

GBR

GER

GBR

NED

USA

USA

USA

CZE

USA

GBR

AUT

Total
Points

5801.41

4575.40

4101.18

3985.04

3970.43

3821.09

3003.51

2807.89

2646.75

2635.44

2600.19

2581.46

2540.71

2524.35

2513.30

2449.48

1+ Pd.
Events

7

6

2"Pd.
Events

0

0

1+ Pd.
Points

5801.41

4575.40

4101.18

3985.04

3970.43

3821.09

3003.51

2807.89

2646.75

2635.44

2600.19

2581.46

2540.71

2524.35

2513.30

2449.48

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

+6

+3

Given Name

Yuko

Nicola

Cassandre

Claire

Verena

Melanie

Lotte

Leonie

Ai

Natalie

Annamaria

Barbara

Emma

Julia

Joanna

Miriam

Kaidi

Jolanda

Family Name

Takahashi
Spirig
Beaugrand
Michel
Steinhauser
Santos

Miller
Periault

Ueda

Van Coevorden
Mazzetti
Riveros
Jeffcoat
Hauser
Brown

Casillas Garcia
Kivioja

Annen

YOB

1991

1982

1997

1988

1994

1995

1996

1994

1983

1992

1988

1987

1994

1994

1992

1992

1993

1992

NOC

JPN

SUl

FRA

BEL

ITA

POR

NOR

FRA

JPN

AUS

ITA

CHI

AUS

AUT

CAN

ESP

EST

SUl

Total
Points

2387.51

2385.25

2325.47

2301.00

2296.37

2264.52

2244.95

2133.76

2125.42

2107.46

2022.41

1910.93

1855.03

1835.57

1819.02

1801.74

1746.45

1687.72

1+ Pd.
Events

7

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

2387.51

2385.25

2325.47

2301.00

2296.37

2264.52

2244.95

2133.76

2125.42

2107.46

2022.41

1910.93

1855.03

1835.57

1819.02

1801.74

1746.45

1687.72

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Given Name

Sandra
Juri
Renee
Yuliya
Zsanett
Yuka
Luisa
Alice
Flora
Tamara
Zsofia
Charlotte
Nicole
Petra
Anna
Sophie
Angelica

Vittoria

Family Name

Dodet

Ide

Tomlin
Yelistratova
Bragmayer
Sato

Baptista
Betto

Duffy
Gorman
Kovacs
McShane
Van Der Kaay
Kurikova
Godoy Contreras
Coldwell
Olmo

Lopes

YOB

1996

1983

1988

1988

1994

1992

1994

1987

1987

1996

1988

1990

1996

1991

1992

1995

1996

1996

NOC

FRA

JPN

USA

UKR

HUN

JPN

BRA

ITA

BER

USA

HUN

AUS

NZL

CZE

ESP

GBR

ITA

BRA

Total
Points

1679.07

1517.94

1480.44

1467.30

1464.90

1451.45

1438.61

1421.49

1396.61

1343.01

1330.15

1326.80

1316.08

1311.80

1297.19

1255.29

1244.99

1208.61

1+ Pd.
Events

7

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

1679.07

1517.94

1480.44

1467.30

1464.90

1451.45

1438.61

1421.49

1396.61

1343.01

1330.15

1326.80

1316.08

1311.80

1297.19

1255.29

1244.99

1208.61

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Given Name

Rebecca
Andrea
Alexandra
llaria
Jaz

Julie
Deborah
Sara
Lucy
India
Erika
Sophie
Claudia
Gillian
Romana
Justine
Cecilia

Mengying

Family Name

Spence
Hewitt
Razarenova
Zane
Hedgeland
Derron
Lynch
Vilic

Hall

Lee
Ackerlund
Chase
Rivas
Sanders
Gajdosova
Guerard
Perez

Zhong

YOB

1988

1982

1990

1992

1995

1996

1992

1992

1992

1988

1996

1994

1989

1981

1994

1994

1991

1990

NOC

NZL

NZL

RUS

ITA

AUS

SUl

NZL

AUT

GBR

GBR

USA

USA

MEX

RSA

SVK

FRA

MEX

CHN

Total
Points

1193.84

1187.69

1182.69

1172.11

1153.18

1076.04

1051.15

974.63

969.12

940.15

913.64

874.70

852.39

840.26

817.54

813.20

811.49

781.90

1+ Pd.
Events

3

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

1193.84

1187.69

1182.69

1172.11

1153.18

1076.04

1051.15

974.63

969.12

940.15

913.64

874.70

852.39

840.26

817.54

813.20

811.49

781.90

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Given Name

Sara
Giorgia
Anja
Elena
Tamsyn
Gillian
Alessia
Jeanne
Beth
Michelle
Beatriz
Mathilde
Valerie
Anastasia
Maya
Adriana
Kelly-Ann

Diana

Family Name

Perez Sala
Priarone
Knapp

Danilova

Moana-Veale

Backhouse
Orla

Lehair
Potter

Flipo

Neres
Gautier
Barthelemy
Abrosimova
Kingma
Barraza
Perkins

Castillo

YOB

1988

1992

1988

1991

1993

1991

1992

1996

1991

1988

1986

1995

1991

1990

1995

1993

1992

1993

NOC

ESP

ITA

GER

RUS

AUS

AUS

ITA

FRA

GBR

MEX

BRA

FRA

BEL

RUS

NED

MEX

AUS

coL

Total
Points

775.89

765.41

761.63

758.76

757.82

752.29

738.01

737.67

734.37

727.01

710.15

707.51

685.41

680.43

605.11

603.00

583.44

581.19

1+ Pd.
Events

7

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

775.89

765.41

761.63

758.76

757.82

752.29

738.01

737.67

734.37

727.01

710.15

707.51

685.41

680.43

605.11

603.00

583.44

581.19

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

+2

+11

+11

Given Name

Margot
Maria
Aoi
Ainsley
Anastasia
Emilie
Jessica
Helena
Kseniia
Sophie
Yun-Jung
Elizabeth
Vanesa
Marion Kim
Simone
Edda
Erica

Carolina

Family Name

Garabedian
Czesnik
Kuramoto
Thorpe
Gorbunova

Morier

Romero Tinoco

Carvalho
Levkovska
Corbidge
Jang

Bravo

De La Torre
Mangrobang
Ackermann
Hannesdottir
Hawley

Routier

YOB

1996

1977

1988

1998

1994

1997

1998

1995

1989

1991

1988

1987

1995

1991

1990

1994

1998

1990

NOC

FRA

POL

JPN

NZL

RUS

FRA

MEX

POR

AZE

NZL

KOR

ECU

MEX

PHI

RSA

ISL

BER

ESP

Total
Points

578.25

571.96

568.64

542.12

537.11

525.99

517.53

515.03

507.60

492.21

486.49

460.43

457.39

441.31

436.13

428.25

410.44

408.08

1+ Pd.
Events

4

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

578.25

571.96

568.64

542.12

537.11

525.99

517.53

515.03

507.60

492.21

486.49

460.43

457.39

441.31

436.13

428.25

410.44

408.08

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Given Name

Romina
Chelsea

Lina Maria
Long

Yi

Therese
Amelie
Daryna
Leslie
Audrey

Yan Yin Hilda
Alberte Kjeer
Jia-Chi
Kirsten
Minami
Marta
Sophia

Lena

Family Name

Biagioli
Sodaro

Raga

Hoi

Zhang
Feuersinger
Kretz
Moskalenko
Amat Alvarez
Merle

Choi
Pedersen
Kuo

Nuyes
Kubono
Sanchez Hernandez
Saller

MeilRner

YOB

1989

1989

1988

1984

1987

1998

1993

1997

1992

1995

1994

1998

1998

1997

1997

1995

1994

1998

NOC

ARG

USA

coL

MAC

CHN

AUT

CAN

AZE

cus

FRA

HKG

DEN

TPE

NED

JPN

ESP

GER

GER

Total
Points

405.39

400.00

396.09

395.40

394.47

364.67

339.54

336.74

335.28

334.06

327.91

322.48

314.21

308.92

302.88

301.70

300.81

274.76

1+ Pd.
Events

5

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

405.39

400.00

396.09

395.40

394.47

364.67

339.54

336.74

335.28

334.06

327.91

322.48

314.21

308.92

302.88

301.70

300.81

274.76

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Given Name

Pamella
Niina
Camila
Ye Jin
Alia

Lisa

Rani
Desirae
Ekaterina
Kyleigh
Kim
Roksana
Anne
Emy
Lotte
Bianca
Chi Wen

Nina

Family Name

Oliveira
Kishimoto
Alonso Aradas
Park
Cardinale Villalobos
Berger
Skrabanja
Ridenour
Matiukh
Spearing
Kilgroe
Slupek

Holm

Legault
Wilms

Bogen

Chang

Eim

YOB

1987

1995

1994

2000

1985

1993

1998

1999

1998

1998

1989

1999

1999

1996

1984

1998

1998

1998

NOC

BRA

JPN

ESP

KOR

CRC

SUl

NED

CAN

RUS

USA

PHI

POL

DEN

CAN

NED

GER

TPE

GER

Total
Points

271.17

268.59

267.93

255.83

255.60

248.55

242.72

240.72

240.34

237.87

233.68

229.70

227.33

226.37

219.41

216.54

216.15

207.30

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

271.17

268.59

267.93

255.83

255.60

248.55

242.72

240.72

240.34

237.87

233.68

229.70

227.33

226.37

219.41

216.54

216.15

207.30

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Given Name

Fuka
Lizeth
Maira Alejandra
Joanne
Paola
Yurie
Hiraku
Anabel
Paula
JiYeon
Emma
Olivia
Felicity
Gyuri
Caroline
Katie
Sarah

Raquel

Family Name

Sega

Rueda Santos
Vargas
Miller

Diaz

Kato
Fukuoka
Knoll

Jara

Kim

Jackson
Mathias
Sheedy-Ryan
Kim

Pohle
Gorczyca
Alexander

Solis Guerrero

YOB

1998

1994

1987

1998

1992

1987

1994

1996

1997

1990

1991

1998

1985

1998

1995

1995

1987

1998

NOC

JPN

MEX

coL

AUS

MEX

JPN

JPN

GER

ECU

KOR

AUS

GBR

AUS

KOR

GER

USA

USA

CRC

Total
Points

203.45

198.19

195.81

195.43

189.96

183.43

180.63

157.84

154.89

154.43

153.96

152.66

152.65

143.52

137.79

134.44

134.29

124.35

1+ Pd.
Events

3

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

203.45

198.19

195.81

195.43

189.96

183.43

180.63

157.84

154.89

154.43

153.96

152.66

152.65

143.52

137.79

134.44

134.29

124.35

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

174

176

177

178

Given Name

Miranda
Cecilia
Djenyfer
Jasmin
Estelle
Andreia
Catalina
Sara
Arina
Jessica
Annabel
Kira
Carolyn
Ji Eun
Nicole
Margit
Jeanine

Hye Rim

Family Name

Moira
Santamaria Surroca
Arnold
Weber
Perriard
Ferrum
Salazar
Papais
Shulgina
Broderick
White
Hedgeland
Hayes
Jung
Welling
Vanek
Kocken

Jeong

YOB

1998

1997

1993

1998

1995

1995

1997

1994

1991

1990

1998

1998

1988

1997

1990

1986

1996

1999

NOC

ARG

ESP

BRA

SUl

SUl

POR

CHI

ITA

ITU

USA

AUS

AUS

IRL

KOR

USA

HUN

NED

KOR

Total
Points

118.38

115.56

115.03

110.21

105.15

103.34

98.42

91.64

85.26

81.61

80.63

71.21

71.20

66.58

66.58

55.26

54.80

53.40

1+ Pd.
Events

2

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

118.38

115.56

115.03

110.21

105.15

103.34

98.42

91.64

85.26

81.61

80.63

71.21

71.20

66.58

66.58

55.26

54.80

53.40

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

179

180

180

180

180

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

192

194

195

196

Given Name

Adriana Isaura
Solji

Cecilia Sayuri
Amber

Paula
Antoanela
Elisabeth
Valentina
Amy

Jony

Hanne

Alicja

Jana

Bailee

Anel

Klaudia
Madalena Amaral

Paulina

Family Name

Carrefio

Om

Ramirez Alavez

Schlebusch
Vega
Manac
Boutin
Riasova
Cymerman
Heerink
De Vet
Ulatowska
Machacova
Brown
Radford
Sebd6k
Almeida

Klimas

YOB

1996

2000

2000

2001

2002

1995

1995

1998

1992

1986

1998

1996

1996

2000

1978

1997

1998

1995

NOC

MEX

KOR

MEX

RSA

ECU

ROU

CAN

RUS

USA

NED

BEL

POL

CZE

HKG

RSA

HUN

POR

POL

Total
Points

52.69

48.74

48.74

48.74

48.74

45.43

45.08

42.27

41.70

41.26

38.58

35.30

33.01

30.53

30.53

30.20

30.00

28.24

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.

Points

52.69

48.74

48.74

48.74

48.74

45.43

45.08

42.27

41.70

41.26

38.58

35.30

33.01

30.53

30.53

30.20

30.00

28.24

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

196

196

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

Given Name

Maiko
Lina
Megan
Karol-Ann
Severine
Nanami
Sif

Alissa
Tanja

Kiri

Esra Nur
Sophie
Noam
Macarena
Tereza
Gréta
Brittany

Charlotte

Showing 1 to 214 of 214 entries

Family Name
Nishi

Vélker

Foley

Roy

Bouchez

Nakayama

Bendix Madsen

Konig

Stroschneider

Atkin
Gokcek
Malowiecki
Fishman
Salazar
Zimovjanova
Santosi
Warly

Deldaele

YOB

1984

1998

1990

1993

1994

2000

2001

1996

1990

1996

1996

1997

1997

1995

1995

1989

1993

1993

NOC

JPN

GER

USA

CAN

BEL

JPN

DEN

SUl

AUT

NZL

TUR

AUS

ISR

CHI

CZE

HUN

ITU

BEL

Total
Points

28.24

28.24

25.84

24.75

24.59

23.91

22.35

22.11

20.45

19.12

17.50

16.36

16.19

14.00

12.27

10.25

9.48

8.77

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2"Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.

Points

28.24

28.24

25.84

24.75

24.59

23.91

22.35

22.11

20.45

19.12

17.50

16.36

16.19

14.00

12.27

10.25

9.48

8.77

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



